

Partner in Learning Application Durbin Creek Elementary PTO 2024-2025

"Partners -in- Learning" is designed to build your business while offering a fundraising opportunity for Durbin Creek. This is a way to help support each other in the spirit of community. We have over 1000 students and by becoming a Partner -in-Learning (PIL) you will have access to those families throughout the school year in different ways.

Please consider Durbin Creek Elementary School as a Partner in Learning in some capacity this next school year.

We appreciate your time and consideration and look forward to working with you in the future. Please contact us with any questions.

Brittany Bolender, Partner in Learning Coordinator () dce.pil@dcepto.org

Please complete with the business information.

Business Name:		
Contact Name:	Owner's Name:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Email:	
Website:		
Facebook Page: Write "None" if no Facebook Page is available		
I would like to support Durbin Creek Elementary by becoming a business Partner in learning for the 2020-2021 school year at the following level (please select one).	The submissior signature. The	ng this box, you are agreeing to the terms listed. In of this agreement will take the place of your business partner in learning and school partner shown by agree to form a school-community partnership and
\$2500 Explorer Level	to work togeth	er for the benefit of education and the community-at-
\$1500 Trailblazer Level \$700 Pioneer Level	necessary for e	ing the curriculum, ensuring the quality of education economic growth, strengthening the future workplace ing support for and confidence in public education
\$500 Adventurer Level	throughout the 2024-2025 scho	e community. This partnership shall be effective for the ool year.
We are interested in sponsoring a monthly Staff Snack.	St. John's Coun	less partners in learning will be required to be cleared ty volunteers if entering the school at all during the
 We would like to offer a special discount to DCE PTO members. Discount: 	To become a St here: <u>http://wy</u>	pply here: <u>https://stjohns.keepntrack.com/apply/</u> t. John's County approved vendor, apply <u>ww.stjohns.k12.fl.us/purchasing/business/</u>

Payment Types: In Kind Donation with PTO Approval Contact Explorers@dcepto.org Check Made Payable to: DCE PTO DCE PTO Attention: Treasurer 4100 Racetrack Road Saint Johns, FL 32259 Online by Credit Card at DCEPTO.org